
Please speak to a member of staff regarding any dietary requirements or allergies.

Wagyu Beef Burger
Brioche Bun, Smoked Cheese, Bacon, Dill Pickle, 
Lettuce, Tomato, House Sauce   

Velouté Of The Day

Classic Club Sandwich
Grilled Chicken, Streaky Bacon, Gem Lettuce, Fries 

Classic Chicken Caesar Salad
Roast Supreme, Salted Anchovies, Gem Lettuce, 
Reggiano Parmesan

Fonab Garden Vegetable Salad
Sweet Mustard Dressing, Fresh Croutons 

Buttermilk Fried Chicken
House Slaw, Aioli, Skinny Fries 

Chicken Liver Parfait
Toasted Brioche

Spinach & Ricotta Ravioli
Minted Pea Puree, Gorgonzola

£19.50

£8.00

£16.00

£17.50

£14.00

£17.00

£12.00

£16.50

AFTERNOON MENU


