

AFTERNOON MENU

Wagyu Beef Burger	£19.50
Brioche Bun, Smoked Cheese, Bacon, Dill Pickle,	
Lettuce, Tomato, House Sauce	
Velouté Of The Day	£8.00
Classic Club Sandwich	£16.00
Grilled Chicken, Streaky Bacon, Gem Lettuce, Fries	
Classic Chicken Caesar Salad	£17.50
Roast Supreme, Salted Anchovies, Gem Lettuce,	
Reggiano Parmesan	
Fonab Garden Vegetable Salad	£14.00
Fonab Garden Vegetable Salad Sweet Mustard Dressing, Fresh Croutons	£14.00
Sweet Mustard Dressing, Fresh Croutons	
Sweet Mustard Dressing, Fresh Croutons Buttermilk Fried Chicken	£14.00
Sweet Mustard Dressing, Fresh Croutons	
Sweet Mustard Dressing, Fresh Croutons Buttermilk Fried Chicken	
Sweet Mustard Dressing, Fresh Croutons Buttermilk Fried Chicken House Slaw, Aioli, Skinny Fries	£17.00
Sweet Mustard Dressing, Fresh Croutons Buttermilk Fried Chicken House Slaw, Aioli, Skinny Fries Chicken Liver Parfait	£17.00
Sweet Mustard Dressing, Fresh Croutons Buttermilk Fried Chicken House Slaw, Aioli, Skinny Fries Chicken Liver Parfait	£17.00